AURICULARIA Bio-Vitalpilzpulver-Kapseln

Nahrwertangabe

Pro 100 g

Brennwert kJ
Brennwert kcal
Eiweil
Kohlenhydrate
davon Zucker
Fett

davon gesittigte
Fettsauren

Salz

Allergene

Hirse

Bezeichnung

Zutaten

Inverkehrbringer

Herkunftsland

833,000 kJ
199,000 kcal
13,300 g
22,700 g
0,100 g
6,200 g

0,500 g

0,001 g

Ja

Pro Portion (0.5 g)

Brennwert kJ
Brennwert kcal
Eiweil
Kohlenhydrate
davon Zucker
Fett

davon gesattigte
Fettsduren

Salz

4,170 kJ
1,000 kcal
0,070 g
0,110 g
0,000 g
0,030 g

0,000 g

0,000 g



